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ASSOCIACAD EDUCACIONAL
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Cadig
o

72
151
666
932
1156
1229
1268
1269
1270
2022
2023
2078
3044
3073
3074

3075

Nome Completo

CLEONICE SENA

MARIA JULIA PAVANELLI DE PAULA
LUCAS VINICIUS FRANCISCO PETRUCI
LEONARDO DAVID ROCCO CAMPOS
JULIO CESAR OLIVEIRA PONCIANO
JESSICA TAMIRES BARBOSA BARROS
MONIQUE CRISTINA GALLO KUHLL ZACARIAS
JESSICA VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA

ANA CLARA RAVAGNANI RIBEIRO

MARA LINA PEREIRA

ANNA LAURA DE MATTOS DUTRA
ADRIANA CRISTINA PONCIANO ATANAZIO
JAQUELINE RODRIGUES MENDES
VALQUIRIA SILVA DE ALMEIDA DELLAI

LUCIANA MARCATO DE SOUZA CARVALHO

AMANDR KERIANAN@EEL 5 - Jardim Aviacso - ‘9@& ot - Presideghgdserne - 5F

Salario
R$
1.900,00
R$
1.900,00
R$
1.002,55
R$
1.977,04
R$
1.002,55
R$
1.900,00
R$
1.900,00

1.900,00
R$
1.900,00
R$
1.900,00
R$
1.900,00
R$
1.900,00

Data de
Admissao

24/10/2022
06/02/2023
16/06/2025
05/05/2025
04/08/2025
06/10/2025
03/11/2025
03/11/2025
06/10/2025
23/06/2022
01/03/2023
09/06/2025
21/07/2025
04/08/2025

04/08/2025

®(18) 3222-4051 | @ contatoaemariadocarmo@gmail.com

Descrigdo do Cargo
MERENDEIRO (A)
EDUCADOR
ESTAGIO
MOTORISTA
ESTAGIARIO ED FISICA
EDUCADOR
EDUCADOR
EDUCADOR
ESTAGIO
EDUCADOR
EDUCADOR
EDUCADOR
AUXILIAR DE SERVICOS
GERAIS
EDUCADOR
EDUCADOR

EDUCADOR

Horas
Mensais

220

220

100

220

150

220

220

220

220

220

200

220

220

220

220



A

0

j@ ASSOCIACAO EDUCACIONAL

i\

3091

3096

3097

6006

9000

318759

318813

MONICA SERAFIM SANCHES
MARCIA FERREIRA AMARAL
FABIANA MOURA DOS SANTOS
LUCIMEIRE DO CARMO DE OLIVEIRA
MANDELLI

ROSELI DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA
JOICE BALDUINO DA SILVA

EDUARDO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

9 Rua Paulo Marques, 455 - Jardim Aviacdo - 19.020-410 - Presidente Prudente — SP

R$
1.900,00
R$
1.900,00
R$
1.900,00
R$
1.900,00
R$
1.900,00
R$
1.900,00
R$
1.002,55

04/08/2025
13/08/2025
13/08/2025
08/02/2024
04/03/2024
23/06/2022

04/11/2024

®(18) 3222-4051 | = contatoaemariadocarmo@gmail.com

EDUCADOR
AUXILIAR DE SERVICOS
GERAIS
AUXILIAR DE SERVICOS
GERAIS
EDUCADOR
EDUCADOR
EDUCADOR

ESTAGIO

220

220

220

200

200

220

150



